#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 21 September 2019 1:03 PM

To:

'Pegasus Engineering'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M & SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018 \*\*\* LKK

REF: CC4/ASM18009255/Upa3

Attachments:

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM\_SLS853M.pdf

Without Prejudice

Hi Ying,

We confirm settlement at \$7,272.73(all-in).

Please duly sign the document enclosed and return to us for our necessary action.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Pegasus Engineering <claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 23 August 2019 2:51 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com>; Shu Pei

(LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M & SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018 \*\*\* LKK REF:

CC4/ASM18009255/Upa3

Hi Hsiao Tong,

Reminer

Kindly increase to \$7,272.73.

thanks & regars

YING

On Mon, Jul 8, 2019 at 10:05 AM Pegasus Engineering <claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg> wrote: Hi Hsiao Tong, Kindly increase to \$7,272.73. thanks & regars YING On Sat, Jul 6, 2019 at 11:04 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com > wrote: Without Prejudice (save as to costs) Dear Sirs/Mdm. We refer to your below email. May we wrap up the matter at a global sum of \$7,260.00(all-in)? "Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims." Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From: Pegasus Engineering <claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg> Sent: Monday, 1 July 2019 8:55 AM To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M & SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018 \*\*\* LKK REF: CC4/ASM18009255/Upa3

Kindly increase your offer to \$7,272.73
As we need to reimburse full amount to GRAB.
thanks & regards
YING
On Sat, Jun 29, 2019 at 2:48 PM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com > wrote:
Without Prejudice
(save as to costs)
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.
We have our principal instruction to offer at a global sum of \$7,250.00(all-in).
Please confirm acceptance.
"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as a admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."
Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew   Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197   email: chewht@lkkauto.com   fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT IN CC4/ASM18009255/Upa	NVOLVING VEHICLE SLS85 3	3M & SKD2107L DOA 19	9/05/2018 *** LKK REF:	
HI Hsiao Tong,				
LOD as attached.				
thanks				
ying				
On Fri, Jun 21, 2019 at 3:	:53 PM Pegasus Engineer	ing < <u>claims2@pegasuse</u>	ngrg.com.sg> wrote:	
Hsiao Tong,				
Please refer to the attac	ched, as rental agreemen	t rate is at @\$80.94 / da	y, hence I amend my LOD aga	n.
Please refer.				
thanks & regards				
YING				
On Fri, Jun 21, 2019 at 3	3:19 PM Hsiao Tong (LKKA	Auto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto</u>	.com> wrote:	
Without Prejudice				
Dear Ying,				
Kindly provide rental	rate for your client vehi	icle for our necessary (	action.	

From: Pegasus Engineering < claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg>

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 27 June 2019 3:13 PM

Thanks.	
resolving t	te that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of he matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.
In the ever	nt of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the ability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."
Best I	Regards,
Hsia	o Tong, Chew   Case Handler
LKK	Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone	2: 6742-3197   email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u>   fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51	, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)
Sent: The To: Hsiad Subject:	egasus Engineering < <u>claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg</u> > ursday, 20 June 2019 2:45 PM o Tong (LKKAuto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> > Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M & SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018 *** LKK REF: 118009255/Upa3
hi Hsiao	Tong,
We amer	nd our LOD (as attached).
As our cl	ient have injury, LOE and injury will handle by his solicitor.

Kindly re-offer.

thanks & regards
YING
On Wed, Jun 19, 2019 at 8:03 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> > wrote:
Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
Please duly sign the document enclosed and return to us for our necessary action.
"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."
Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew   Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197   email: chewht@lkkauto.com   fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)
From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Saturday, 1 June 2019 10:42 AM  To: Pegasus Engineering < <u>claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg</u> >
Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M & SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018 *** LKK REF:

Without Prejudice

CC4/ASM18009255/Upa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
Thank you for your acceptance.
mark you for your deceptance.
Please duly sign the document enclosed and return to us for our necessary action.
"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."
Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew   Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197   email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u>   fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)
From: Pegasus Engineering < claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg> Sent: Wednesday, 22 May 2019 11:50 AM To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com> Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M & SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18009255/Upa3
hi Hsiao Tong,
"Without Prejudice to any claim for personal injury".
Accepted your offer of \$7,430.

Kindly send us your DV for completion.

thanks & regards
YING
On Sat, Apr 27, 2019 at 1:04 PM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com > wrote:
Without Prejudice
(save as to costs)
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to your below email.
We have our principal instruction to maintain our offer at a global sum of \$7,430.00(all-in).
Kindly re-consider our offer.
"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.
In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."
Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew   Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197   email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u>   fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M & SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18009255/Upa3
Dear Hsiao Tong,
Your surveyor recommended 6 days + 1 weekend.
COR \$6,866.03
LOR \$559.65 (7 days x \$79.95)
LOE \$1,231.30 (7 days x \$175.90)
GIA \$2
total is \$ 8,658.98
Your offer of \$7,430 not even to cover the LOR.
Kindly re-consider @\$8,658.98.
Kindly re-offer.
thanks & regards
YING

From: Pegasus Engineering <claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 11 March 2019 9:10 AM

On Sun, Mar 10, 2019 at 8:36 AM Hislao Tong (EKKAUTO) CENEWITEWIKKBUTO.COMP WHOLE.
Without Prejudice
(save as to costs)
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to your below email.
We have our principal instruction to revise offer at a global sum of \$7,430.00(all-in).
Please confirm acceptance.
"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."
Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew   Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197   email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u>   fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)
From: Pegasus Engineering <claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg> Sent: Tuesday, 26 February 2019 5:38 PM To: Thin Thin (LKKAuto) <thinthin@lkkauto.com> Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M &amp; SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18009255/ua3</thinthin@lkkauto.com></claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg>
dear Thin Thin,

Reminder
Kindly refer to our email dated 12 Oct 2018.
Kindly let us have your offer soonest possible.
thanks & regards
YING
On Mon, Oct 22, 2018 at 5:30 PM Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < thinthin@lkkauto.com > wrote:
'WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVE AS TO COSTS
Hi YING,
We regret to inform you that we have our Principal instruction to maintain our offer.
"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of ou without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."
Best Regards,
Thin Thin Hlaing   Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
PARTOON WITH THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTON OF T

Phone: 6841-2360 | email: thinthin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

From: Pegasus Engineering < <u>claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg</u> > Sent: Friday, 12 October 2018 2:32 PM To: Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < <u>thinthin@lkkauto.com</u> > Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M & SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18009255/ua3
Dear Thin Thin,
Your surveyor recommended 6 days + 1 weekend.
COR \$6,866.03
LOR \$559.65 (7 days x \$79.95)
LOE \$1,231.30 (7 days x \$175.90)
GIA \$2
total is \$ 8,658.98
Your offer of \$7,400, not even to cover the LOR.
Kindly re-offer.
thanks & regards
YING
On Fri, Oct 12, 2018 at 2:25 PM, Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < <a href="mailto:thinthin@lkkauto.com">thinthin@lkkauto.com</a> > wrote:

SAVE AS TO COSTS
Hi YING,
We regret to inform you that we have our Principal instruction to maintain our offer.
"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."
Best Regards,
Thin Thin Hlaing   Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-2360   email: thinthin@lkkauto.com   fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, <u>Ubi Avenue 1, #02</u> -25   S(408933
From: Pegasus Engineering < <u>claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg</u> > Sent: Friday, 12 October 2018 2:23 PM
To: Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < <a href="mailto:thinthin@lkkauto.com">thinthin@lkkauto.com</a> Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M & SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18009255/ua3
Dear Thin thin,

Refer to your offer.
Kindly increase your offer to \$7,950.
As we need to reimburse back the LOR and LOE to our client in full amount.
thanks & regards
YING
On Wed, Oct 3, 2018 at 5:45 PM, Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < thinthin@lkkauto.com > wrote:
'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'
SAVE AS TO COSTS
Dear YING,
We refer to the below matter.
Please be inform that we have our Principal instruction to revise offer at \$ 7,400.00 (all-in) as full and final.
Kindly let us have your acceptance.

should it be binding in any other related claims."

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor

	Best Regards,
	Thin Thin Hlaing   Case Handler
	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
	Phone: 6841-2360   email: thinthin@lkkauto.com   fax: 6741-4108
	Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, <u>Ubi Avenue 1, ≠02-25</u>   S(408933
	From: Pegasus Engineering < <u>claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg</u> > Sent: Wednesday, 5 September 2018 10:35 AM
	To: Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < <a href="mailto:thinthin@lkkauto.com">thinthin@lkkauto.com</a> Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M & SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18009255/ua3
	CC4/ASM18009255/U83
	Dear Thin thin,
	Refer to your offer.
	Kindly increase your offer to \$7,950.
	As we need to reimburse back the LOR and LOE to our client in full amount.
	thanks & regards
	YING
	On Wed, Sep 5, 2018 at 10:09 AM, Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < thinthin@lkkauto.com > wrote:
	Without Prejudice,
11111	

Dear Ying,
We refer to the below matter.
We have our Principal instruction to revise offer at global sum \$ 7,000.00 (all-in).
Please re-consider our offer.
Thanks.
"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."
Best Regards,
Thin Thin Hlaing   Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-2360   email: thinthin@lkkauto.com   fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, <u>Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25</u>   S(408933
From: Pegasus Engineering < <u>claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg</u> > Sent: Tuesday, 4 September 2018 11:32 AM To: Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < <u>thinthin@lkkauto.com</u> >
Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M & SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18009255/ua3
Dear Thin thin,
Reminder

kindly looks into the claim, kindly let us have your offer soonest possible.  thanks & regards  YING  On Thu, Jul 26, 2018 at 3:29 PM, Pegasus Engineering < claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg> wrote:  Dear Thin Thin,  Please refer to the attached for the LOR rate.  How about the LOI claim?
On Thu, Jul 26, 2018 at 3:29 PM, Pegasus Engineering < <u>claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg</u> > wrote:  Dear Thin Thin,  Please refer to the attached for the LOR rate.
On Thu, Jul 26, 2018 at 3:29 PM, Pegasus Engineering <a href="mailto:claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg">claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg</a> wrote:  Dear Thin Thin,  Please refer to the attached for the LOR rate.
Dear Thin Thin,  Please refer to the attached for the LOR rate.
Please refer to the attached for the LOR rate.
How about the LOI claim?
Kindly advise
thanks
ying
On Thu, Jul 26, 2018 at 11:19 AM, Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < thinthin@lkkauto.com > wrote:
"Without Prejudice"
Dear Sir / Madam,
ACCIDENT ON 19/05/2018 INVOLVING VEHICLES SKD 2107L / SLS 853M AND OTHERS
We refer to the below matter.
We have our Principal instruction to offer as follow
\$ 5.780.00
1. Cost of Repair \$ 5,780.00 2. Loss of Use / Income ( 7 days x \$ 70) \$ 490.00
3. LTA Search Fee \$ 2.00 \$ 6,272.00

Please confirm the acceptance. Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement. In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement. Best Regards, Thin Thin Hlaing | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Phone: 6841-2360 | email: thinthin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From: Pegasus Engineering <claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg> Sent: Monday, 2 July 2018 12:48 PM To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com> Cc: Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < thinthin@lkkauto.com>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) < vivianlau@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com> Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M & SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018 \*\*\* LKK REF: CC4/ASM18009255/ua3 Hi Thin Thin, Forward our LOD & other supporting documents to you, kindly let us have your offer soonest possible. thanks & regards

ying	
On Fri, May 25, 20	8 at 4:21 PM, Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com > wrote:
Dear Sir / Madan	
We refer to the a	bove matter.
Please note that 1 2360.	or liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Thin Thin at
Our respective ca	se handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.
To check availal	pility of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.
Thank you.	
Best Regards,	
Mei Kwan   Admir	
LKK Auto Consul	tants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6366 0055	email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com   fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Ind	ustrial Park, <u>Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25</u>   S(408933)
From: Pegasus En	gineering [mailto:claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg]
Sent: Friday, 25 M To: Mei Kwan (LK	lay, 2018 1:21 PM (Auto) < <u>Meikwan@lkkauto.com</u> >
Subject: Re: ACCII CC4/ASM1800925	DENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M & SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018 *** LKK R 5/ua3
Dear Mei Kwan,	
Please advise liab	lity

Thank you

Sebastian
On Tue, May 22, 2018 at 1:48 PM, Pegasus Engineering < claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg > wrote:  Dear Mei Kwan,
Please refer to attached for scene video.
Thank you
Sebastian
On Tue, May 22, 2018 at 10:04 AM, Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com > wrote:
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.
Please be informed that this claim is under investigation.
Kindly provide us evidence i.e. video and scene photo.
Please note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Thin Thin at 6841 2360.
Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.
To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.
Thank you.

Best Regards,
Mei Kwan   Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6366 0055   email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com   fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, <u>Ubi Avenue 1</u> , #02-25   S(408933)
From: Pegasus Engineering [mailto:claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg]  Sent: Monday, 21 May, 2018 9:57 AM  To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>  Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLS853M &amp; SKD2107L DOA 19/05/2018</motor.survey@axa.com.sg>
Dear Sirs / Madam,
Your ref: SLS853M
Our ref: SKD2107L
doa 19/05/2018
Forwards our estimate and other supporting documents to you, kindly arrange for survey (please give us a list to choose).
Kindly advise OIC & LIABILITY.
Best Regards,
Gary Seah
Pegasus @ SME Motor
No. 1 Kaki bukit ave 6 #02-15
Autobay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883

ШШШ	Hp: 83388418
	201
	Best Regards,
	Gary Seah
	Pegasus @ SME Motor
	Hp: 83388418
	Best Regards,
	Gary Seah
	Pegasus @ SME Motor
	Hp: 83388418
	_
	Best Regards,
	Gary Seah
	Pegasus @ SME Motor
	Hp: 83388418
	Best Regards,
	Gary Seah
	Pegasus @ SME Motor
] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ]	Hp: 83388418

١	
	Best Regards,
	Gary Seah
	Pegasus @ SME Motor
	Hp: 83388418
	Best Regards,
	Gary Seah
	Pegasus @ SME Motor
	Hp: 83388418
ľ	
	(44)
	Best Regards,
	Gary Seah
	Pegasus @ SME Motor
	Hp: 83388418
	-
	Best Regards,
	Gary Seah
	Pegasus @ SME Motor
	Hn: 83388418

Pegasus @ SME Motor

Hp: 83388418

Best Regards,

Gary Seah

Pegasus @ SME Motor

Hp: 83388418

Best Regards,

Gary Seah

Pegasus @ SME Motor

Hp: 83388418

Best Regards,

Gary Seah

Pegasus @ SME Motor

Hp: 83388418

Best Regards, Gary Seah Pegasus @ SME Motor Hp: 83388418

Best Regards, Gary Seah Pegasus @ SME Motor Hp: 83388418



Your Insured Veh No : SKD2107L

Your Ref

Our Ref : SLS853M

Date

: 02/07/2018

Motor Claims Dept AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #24-01 **AXA Tower** Singapore 068811

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam			
Accident involving SKD on 19/05/2018 at TAN TOO	2107L and SLS853M K SENG RD TWDS CTE CIT		
Please refer only to the boxes	marked (x).		
x We refer to x the above our/your is	accident atter dated		
we have been authorised insured's motor vehicle n		per SLS853M in the aforesaid accident.	which was damaged by your
We are instructed that the the vehicle. As a result of and expenses, particulars	the accident, our client's vehic	ur insured's negligent driv ole was damaged and our	ing and/or management of client has been put to loss
Cost of Repair	Excess bill	\$6,866.03	
Loss of Income	( days x \$ /day)		_
Loss of Use( 5	days @ \$80.94 per day)	\$404.70	_
Car Rental Fee	5		-
GIA/LTA search	fees	\$2.00	_
Others Fee		- TO	
	ographs (To be returned with	in 7 days on demand)	- Kannan
Final repair bill(Tax Inv		Copy of NRIC/Driving	
X Bill/Receipt for the exce	10.00	X Copy of LTA/GIA vehic	
Rental Agreement		X Non-injury motor repor	t form
Income Statement		X Letter of Authority	
x Copy of the Insurance (	Certificate		
X Cheque to be make payab	ie to Messrs PEGASUS ENGINE	ERING & TRADING PTE LTD.	
Any request for a re-survey letter. The re-survey must	y of our client's vehicle must be conducted at our premise	be arrange within the 14 des, in the presence of our of	ays upon receipt of this
Please note that you shoul receipt of this letter.	d send to us an acknowledgm	nent of receipt of this lette	er within 07 days of your
Yours faithfully,		WE HEREBY ACKNO	WLEDGE RECEIPT
9.			Date:
		PLEASE CHOP AND	

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

Mailing Address: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Autobay@Kaki Bukit #02-15/16/17/18, Singapore 417883



Grab Rentals Pte Ltd 18 Sin Ming Lane #01-08 Midview City Singapore 573960

GST / ROC Company No:

201101753C

Third Party Insurer:

Insured's Veh No: Date of accident :

SKD2107L 19/05/2018

Make / Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS SLS853M

AXA

Vehicle No:

Invoice No: AR/IV18/06-1015

Chassis No: JTDKB3FU003569783

Invoice Date:

27/06/2018

1 of 1

			Pages: 1 of 1
S/NO	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
		SPARE PARTS	4471137311370
1	1 PC	REAR GATE	\$1,029.60
2	1PC	REAR GATE OUTER GARNISH	\$951.20
3	1 PC	REAR GATE OUTER GARNISH "PRIUS" PLATE	\$62.30
4	1PC	REAR GATE OUTER GARNISH "HYBRID" PLATE	\$68.90
5	1 PC	REAR GATE OUTER GARNISH CENTRE LOGO	\$56.30
6	1 PC	REAR BUMPER (TOP)	\$483.90
7	1PC	REAR BUMPER (LOWER)	\$592.30
8	1 PC	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	\$132.70
9	10 PC	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	\$50.00
10	1 PC	REAR CORNER BUMPER	\$250.00
11	1PC	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	\$368.80
12	1PC	REAR END PANEL	\$669.80
13	1 PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	\$220.00
14	6PC	TOP GARNISH CLIPS	\$30.00
15	2 PC	REAR FENDER PANEL UNDER COVER	\$245.00
16	3 PC	AIR DUCT	\$60.00
17	4PC	REAR GATE LOCK ACTUATOR	\$325.00
			\$5,595.80
- 1		LESS 25%	\$1,398.95
			\$4,196.85
		MISCITEMS	
18	1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN GUM	\$40.00
19	1PC	REAR GATE GLASS GUM	\$40.00
20	1PC	REVERSE SENSOR	\$200.00
21	1PC	FRT NUMBER PLATE	\$40.00
		Total	\$320.00



Grab Rentals Pte Ltd 18 Sin Ming Lane #01-08 Midview City Singapore 573960 GST / ROC Company No: 201101753C

Third Party Insurer: AXA
Insured's Veh No: SKD2107L
Date of accident: 19/05/2018

Make / Model: TOYOTA PRIUS Vehicle No : SLS853M

Chassis No : JTDKB3FU003569783 Invoice No : AR/IV18/06-1015 Invoice Date: 27/06/2018

Pages: 1 of 1

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION  LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES	AMOUNT
	WIRE CHECKING	\$30.00
1	REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$120.00
	REMOVE & REFIX REAR GATE GLASS	\$80.00
	[[[마다 전기에 열 (14] 이 아이트 (14) (14) 아니라 (14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (14)	\$60.00
		\$60.00
		\$750.00
	SPRAY PAINTING	\$800.00
	Total	\$1,900.00
	Sub Total	\$6,416.85
	GST (7.00%)	\$449.18
	Total	\$6,866.03
		REMOVE & REFIX REAR GATE GLASS R & R REAR BOOT UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR CAVITY PROTECTION ON ALL AFFECTED AREAS LABOUR CHARGE SPRAY PAINTING  Total  Sub Total GST (7.00%)

Cheques should be made payable to PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

Authorised Signature (Company Stamp)

If you have enquiries concerning this invoice, please contact Mr. Gary / Mr. Frankie at Tel: (65) 8338 8418 Mailing Address: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Autobay@Kaki Bukit #02-15/16/17/18, Singapore 417883

E-mail: claims2@pegasusengrg.com.sg



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

10 JULY 2018

i.

SIM JUAT QUEE MICHAEL GABRIEL 26 JALAN DATOH #18-02 SINGAPORE 329425

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18009255/Uua3

YOUR REF : SKD 2107L

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKD 2107L/ SLS 853M/ OTHERS ALONG/AT MOULMEIN

ROAD ON 18/05/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLS 853M against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed loss adjuster of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at thinthin@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

THIN THIN HLAING

Case Handler DID: 6841 2360 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: thinthin@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# LETTER OF AUTHORITY

M/s AXIA Insurance Ptz Ud Singapore

Accident involving my/our vehicle no. SLS 853m	and SKD2107L	on 19/05/2019
Along Tan tock ering Rd trids CTE	city.	
1/We, Grab Reutals pre Ud	NRIC No.	2016 172004
or 18 an Ming Lane #01-08 Midnew		
the registered owner of vehicle no. SLS 853M	at the material time	e of accident, do
hereby authorise Messrs PEGASUS ENGINEERIN	G & TRADING PI	ELTD as my/our a
to correspond in, negotiate and settle, on my/our beh	nalf, my/our claim a	gainst you as
owner/operator/insurer of vehicle no. SkD 2107	L	
We also authorise them to accept settlement cheque your cheque in favour of "M/s. PEGASUS ENGINE		
Dated this day of 05	20_(&	
		X 2
20:017200G		
gnature of Owner of his/her/their uly Authorised Representative	Company's Stamp	(For Firm).

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

TO: PEGASUS	ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
FROM: HIRER	OF VEHICLE NUMBER SLS 853M
ACCIDENT IN	IVOLVING _ SED 207L
ALONG/AT _	Tan Tock Song Rd trids ate city @ 19105/2018 @ 12140 Hrs
LOUIS BALLON FOR	norize you to act on my behalf in pursuance of my claim for loss of rental / g the repair arising out of the above accident.
This letter ser	rve as the 'AUTHORITY TO ACT'.
	by authorize all agreed settlement payment be made in favour to PEGASUS G & TRADING PTE LTD.
Name	Tto wee HEVEN
NRIC	S9142685D
Address	BIR 316 2017078 East St 32 # 10-281 (600316)
Contact	9991 8999
Date	: adostavil
Signature	
Hirer	X



## Without Prejudice to any claim for personal injury

#### AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:			SKD 2107L (Insd veh)		De Barta de Constru	SOATONE NO PERENCE		
			SLS 853M (TP veh		Model:Toyota Prius		Hybrid (1798cc)	
Date of Acc	Date of Accident/ Time:		19/05/2018					
Repair Estin	nate	15	11.910-8					
Final Repair	Cost (W/GST)	:5	6,866.03					
Loss of Use		:5	•				days at 5	per day
Rental (if ar	ny)	1.5	404.70				5 days at \$80.94	per day
LTA / GIA Se	earch Fee	- 5	2.00					
Others:		1.5		2				
		: 5						
Final Settle	ment Sum	:5	7,272.73					
Payee Nam	e: PEGASUS ENGIN	EERING & TH	RADING PTE LT	D D				
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	ty Workshop GIA Regi		I YES IX	J NO	(Kindly indicate	2000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00		
A)	For Non GIA Regis	stered Worksh	op:	Agreed	Liability 100	(%)		
3)	For GIA Registere	d Workshop;		BOLA A	oplicable: Yes/ No	BOLAS	cenario No:	
	BOLA Gability:(%)		Assessed Liability (*): (06 (%)					
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for ch			nly for chain coll	sions and fo	or cases where Bi	DLA does n	not apply:	
Remarks								_

#### NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses [past/present/future] arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp Name of Representative: PCHORUS EXPINEETING

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable) Name of Witnest Y/19

Date 25/09/19

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative

Date:

# CONFIDENTIAL SCHEDULE TO VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

Da	te:	04/06/2018	Vehicle Rental Agreement No. 7351	
Re	nter Details		Additional Driver (if any)	
8	Name	Teo Wee Hsuen	Name Kim Wee Peh	
8	Address	Bik 316 Jurong East Street 32 #10-281		09-7
0	Date of Birth	11/18/1991	M Date of Birth 07/07/1991	
10	NRIC/Passport No.	S9142685D	NRIC No.	_
50	Driving License No.	S9142685D	□ Driving License No. S9123288Z	_
20	Telephone No.		∀ Telephone No. 6597718999	_
8	Mobile No.	6597718999	23 Mobile No	
Ve	hicle Description		Additional Driver (if any)	
×	Vehicle No	SLS853M	Name Joo Keona Edmund Ona	
8	Make/Model	TOYOTA Prius	Address Bik 953 Jurona West Street	91
Re	ntal Period	Harris State Charles	□ Date of Birth 05/31/1991	
0	Minimum Rental Period	182	NRIC No.	
0	Date Checked Out	04/06/2018	□ Driving License No. S9120149F	
8	No. of Days	122	▼ Telephone No.	
×	Expected Date of Return	10/05/2018	B Mobile No	
50	Actual Date of Return	08/06/2018		
Re	ntal Charges* & Deposit	The second secon	عدد و المستراط و المست	
8	( ) RR Rental Charges/Day	Per day @ S \$85.00 Per week @ S \$595.00	Deposit Received S \$1,500,00	
8	(X) ER Promotion Rental Charges/Day	Per day @ S \$80.94 Per week @ S \$566.65	Total Amount Received* S \$10.831.3	
8	( ) DD Promotion Rental Charges/Day	Per day @ S Per week @ S	* Inclusive GST	
Re	ntal Period	182 days/17 weeks	Total Rental Charges S \$10.831.37	

Liability Assessment / Nature	Non-Refundable Excess Payable	e by Renter	Rental Charge / Replacement
of incident	Renter or authorised driver(s) is 26 years of age or older	Renter or authorised driver(s) is below 26 years of age	Vehicle
3rd Party Fault	S\$2140	\$\$5350	Rental Charges waived or replacement vehicle provided (subject to availability)
High Liability	S\$2140	S\$5350	No waiver of Rental Charges & no replacement vehicle provided
Own Damage (inclusive of Act of God incidents & accidents in Malaysia)	S\$2140	S\$5350	No waiver of Rental Charges & no replacement vehicle provided
Stolen Vehicle	S\$2140	S\$5350	Rental Charges waived or replacement vehicle provided (subject to availability)
Damage to Windscreen	S\$107	S\$107	No waiver of Rental Charges & no replacement vehicle provided

Payment Method	11101	cot
X ) Driver Wallet	( ) Cash	SG\$
Credit Card	( ) Debit Account	
ype	Bank Name	
Card No.	Account No.	

#### CONFIDENTIAL

- I, the Renter, agree that the Lessor may collect, use & disclose my personal data, as provided in this Schedule & or pursuant to the Agreement from time to time, for the following purposes in accordance with the Personal Data Protection Act 2012 & the Lessor's group Privacy Policy (available at www.grab.com/sg/privacy/).
- (a) administration of the vehicle rental under the Agreement,
- (b) for internal administrative purposes:
- (c) to communicate with me; &
- (d) for the Lessor to comply with its obligations under law.

ı	٠	Ł	ø	
		а	L	
		۳.	۰	

Further, I understand that my personal data may be used for marketing purposes by the Lessor, its affiliated companies or their partners; & I hereby consent to receive marketing & promotional materials by telephone, SMS or e-mail.

Additional Notes:	
Subject to Renter's fulfilment of Minimum Rental Period, Renter shall enjoy the following Discounts:	

#### Agreement

The Renter has read, understood & agrees with all terms & conditions of this Agreement.



Renter's Signature/Stamp Date:



Authorised Signatory/Stamp Grab Rentals Pte Ltd



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

### Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-076419

Date of Request:

19/05/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

SME Motor Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-15 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

19/05/2018

Enquiry By

Gary Seah

TP Vehicle No.

SKD2107L

Accident Date

19/05/2018

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKD2107L	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	27/09/2017-26/09/2018	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-076419

Date of Request:

19/05/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

SME Motor Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-15 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

19/05/2018

Enquiry By

Gary Seah

TP Vehicle No.

SKD2107L 19/05/2018

Accident Date

UDIZU16

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Laborator and the	Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts En Automo	oblie
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18009	255/Upa3q2
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 10-10-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M
	Insured Veh.	SKD 2107L	Veh. Inspected	SLS 853M
	Policy No.	GA062860/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00HTG	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	21/05/2018
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID (A)	c.c	1798
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	JTDKB3FU003569783	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	62104	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condit	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
l.			ion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RI	EAR & FRONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D		15-4	
5.		Genera	al Information	HISTORY DESIGNATION
	Accident Date	19/05/2018	Inspection Date	22/05/2018
	Survey held at	PEGASUS ENGINEERING & T	RADING PTE LTD	
		51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216	96	
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI		
5b.			Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Days	s



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLS 853M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	<b>595.60</b>	-
1	FRT BUMPER CENTRE LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	/92.10	
1	FRT BUMPER INNER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	× 80.60	
1	NUMBER PLATE GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	/129.80	-
1	REAR GATE (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / BUCKLED	1,029.60	1,029.60
1	REAR GATE OUTER GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / DEFORMED	/ 951.20	951.20
1	REAR GATE OUTER GARNISH 'PRIUS' PLATE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	√62.30	62.30
1	REAR GATE OUTER GARNISH 'HYBRID' PLATE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	68.90	68.90
1	REAR GATE OUTER GARNISH CENTRE LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	56.30	56.30
1	REAR BUMPER (TOP) (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	483.90	483.90
1	REAR BUMPER (LOWER) (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	592.30	592.30
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	N/S BENT	- 265.40	132.70
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
2	REAR CORNER BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	N/S TWISTED / O/S TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	× 500.00	250.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	368.80	368.80
2	REAR TAIL LAMP (LOWER) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,053.60	
-1	REAR LH TAIL LAMP (TOP) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	927.40	9
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	669.80	669.80
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	/ 220.00	220.00
6	TOP GARNISH CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	/ 30.00	30.00
1	REAR EXHAUT BOX (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,273.90	
- 1	REAR EXHAUST BOX HEAT SHIELD (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	/ 220.50	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL AND COVER (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	TORN	245.00	245.00
1	AIR DUCT (CONSISTENT)(ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	60.00	60.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18009255/Upa3q2



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

E-March Du Our Adjusted

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	R GATE LOCK ACTUATER SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	325.00	325.00
LESS	20% DISCOUNT		-2,070.40	
LESS	25% DISCOUNT			-1,398.95
			8,281.60	4,196.85
SPEC	CIAL NETT ITEMS			
1 REAR	R WINDSCREEN GUM (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	40.00
1 REAF	R GATE GLASS GUM (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	40.00
1 REAF	R NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	13
1 SET F	REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	250.00	200.00
1 FRT I	NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	40.00	40.00
			450.00	320.00
LAB	OUR			
WIRE	CHECKING.		30.00	30.00
REMO	OVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN.		120.00	120.00
REMO	OVE & REFIX REAR GATE GLASS.		80.00	1,50,50,000
R&R	REAR BOOT UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		/150.00	60.00
CAVI	TY PROTECTION ON ALL AFFECTED AREAS.		/ 120.00	60.00
REMO	OVE & REFIX EXHAUST BOX.	NOT NECESSARY	_ 150.00	W
and the second second second	OUR CHARGE.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRT PER AND REAR EXHAUST BOX.		/850.00	750.00
SPRA	AY PAINTING.		/ 900.00	800.00
			2,400.00	1,900.00
GRAI	ND TOTAL		11,131.60	6,416.85
	OWNERDED COST OF DEDAIDS			C 44C 0E

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	6,416.85

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18009255/Upa3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whetsoever, in sentect or fort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

Supposition Libraryto consultants inte croimin-

# Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

	SANDOHTG	Actions		Vehicle Information	e	
Reference	CC4/ASM18009255/Usadiq2	Next Step	Wait for: Approve invoice	Incident Vehicle Registration #	MESSESIA	
Loss Date	19 May 2018	4	Add leaveline	Make	TPVD TOYOTA	
Report Date	21 May 2018 10:06:29 AM			Model	PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT	5
Request Date	30 May 2019			Service Address		
Dive Date				***		
Vendor Name	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE			Primary Contact/Insured	painsu	
Type of Loss	Third Party Vehicle Damage			SIM JUAT QUEE MICHAEL GABRIEL 1 THONG SOON GREEN, 787307, Singapore	CHAEL GABRIEL REEN, 787307, Sing	abote
Services	Pending verification - Direct Settlement			LEECHOOLTING@SIMEDARBY.COM.SG	SIMEDARBYCOMS	0
				Claim Handler		
				KHONG Lynn 68804892 Ynn,khongillaxa.com.sg	Jan.	
Additional Instructions		INSO GIA NOT REPIDRITED				
Mestages In	Invoices: History Documents	Assessment Metrics	Notes			
Document Type	Document Subfype					
+ Opmad Drassman	1					
SAME	1	3411	3441-844E	мтноя	DATE	DATE
LKKimoter1.pdf	pd.	Invaice	Surveyor/ Assessor	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE		17 Octaber 2019

RESTAL RECEIPT par	Forms / Claim Defiaments	SON TANK	LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE ACENTORS	17 October 2019 October
Likkinspection (1) pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	17 October 2019
LNXA@astment1a.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LHK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
Link PHOTO-3 <sub>2</sub> etf	Firms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
CIA SEARCH pelf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 Octaber 2019
PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORMARI	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM, pur	Forms / Claim Documents	PDA / Authority Letter	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
LETTER TO OLIVE	Letters and Correspondence	Pulky Holders / Insured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
TP LOID , revised pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE STD (TP)	3 September 2019
Rental Agreement pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TM)	3 September 2019
TP REVISED LOD put	Ferms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	21 June 2019
Email from TP dd 110319 pdf	Letters and Correspondence	Third Party	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	13 April 2019
Email From TRaulf	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 September 2018
Email from TPgdf	Letters and Correspondence	Third Party	LIOCALITO CONSULTANTS PTE	23 August

Claim Portal

92
ces
6
=
11
丽
90
83
558
46
100
ã
E
7
177
0
5
9
0
9
8
00
100
븅
9
60
-
8
S
90
65
nl#/sen
E
5
50
2
2
99
œ.
은
6
9
ö
Bu
3
0
5
5
5
5
5
ō
2
E
票
2
St.
Ë
8
100
ž
100
E
(0)
5
ğ
E
C.
2
77
800
\$

3revis	341	3441-975	ALTHOR	DATE
Mandate pull	Reports & Statement	Others	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	24 July 2018
lecome statement pitt	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP)	24 July 2018
VIA Search Fee polit	Reports 6 Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	24 July 2018
TP ESTINANTE + SUPPort	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 June 2018
LIKK RESURVEY PHOTO-2 pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 Ame 2018
LICK SURVEY PHOTO poff	Reports & Statement	Others	LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 June 2018
Immediate Advice.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LECK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 June 2018
OldApel	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	CHAN Klan Chum	30 May 2018
TP ESTIMATE - MARKED pet	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2018
SKD2107L OI REPORT, adt	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	CHAN Klan Chuan	22 May 2018
EVT_2018_05_19_10_23_26_F lanime-video- suttermed	Evidence	Videos	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTO (TP)	22 May 2018
TH PREFECTIVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH GIA AND FOTHAMET MAY	Letters and	Westshap	DHAXAL Ragnay	21 May 2018

Claim Portal